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JeBoukn, 400m Komnsiekc

loa poxapenmsa 2005 - 2008

CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 11z 4

1

co~NOOLbhWN

CA®POHOBA ApuHa
ObAKOBA Codhbs
FTONYBEHKO fapbs
NITbNHA Anena
NEWYKOBA EBreHus
COKOJIOBA Hatanbs
KYTOBA#A AHacTtacusi
30TOBA Buktopusa

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1

0 ~NO Ok WN

MOWCEEHKO ApuHa
MNONMKAPTIOBA Anga
COJIOBbEBA Mapus
NO34HAA VpuHa
KATMPOBA Kamunna
MWTPAYEBA lMNMonuHa
MVPOHOBA BaneHTuHa
TAPBAEBA AHacTacusa

3annbiB 31z 4

1

co~NOOULhWN

OPOJIOBA AHHa
PYYMMCKAA AHHa
CVMAKOBA [omuHuKa
AKMMOBA EnuszaBeTa
KOJIbIYEBA Banepus
CUTHWKOBA ApuHa
AMHIOK AHacTtacusa
LUABAHOBA TaTbsiHa

3annbiB 4 n3 4

3
4
5
6

TUMOHWNHA EkatepuHa
MOMOBA Cothbs
MAJIbKOBA [naHa
KOPOJIEBA AnekcaHpgpa

r/p

2007
2008
2005
2006
2007
2005
2008
2005

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007

2006
2006
2008
2008

KomaHga

Il CLU Ne5 Cokon

| CLUOP "[enbta" KazaHb

Il CLIOP(K)LICKA Bonrorpag,

| CLIOP(K)LICKA Bonrorpag,
LIBBC "Cnaptak" Bonrorpaz
CK "Anbbatpoc" Bonrorpag
F'YNHP CK AHTpauut
MOCLLOP BBcC NeH3a

Il CLUOP MbITULm

CLlU Ptuweso
MOCLUOP BBC lNeH3a
CLUOP MbITULm

CLUOP Nel6 Bonrorpag
Il MOCLIOP BBC NeH3a
CLUOP Nel6 Bonrorpap,

Il MOCLUOP BBC lNeH3a
CLUOP "Coto3" 3apeuHblii

I AHOCLU bopucorne6ek

Il "CALW" Teepb

Il AHOCL Bopucorne6ek

Il OHOCLL H.J/lomos

Il CLUOP "Topun3oHT" MNeH3a

1] CLUOP Ne64 Mocksa

1l MAY "CtagnoH "HeptaHuk" - OTpa

Il AHOCLL Bopucorne6ek
1] MOCLUOP BBC lNeH3a
Il AHOCL Mavenma

MAY ®CH "YemnuoH" Benebeii

3anBoOYHOE Bpems

5:40.00
5:35.00
5:30.00
5:15.00
5:30.00
5:35.00
5:40.00
5:43.00

5:50.00
5:50.00
5:47.00
5:45.00
5:45.40
5:50.00
5:50.00
5:52.00

6:10.00
6:07.54
5:58.00
5:55.00
5:56.80
5:58.00
6:10.00
6:16.00

6:40.00
6:25.00
6:25.00
6:45.00

21- 23 nioHA 2019 .
r.MNexsa

ONEKTPOHHAsS CUCTEMA PETUCTPALIMM BPEMEHN

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatic

BacceiiH ®OK "[AenbcuH"
50 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region
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