27	, 400m	2005 - 2008
22.06.2019 - 10:21		

,	l .	
1 4		
1	2007 II 5	5:40.00
2	2008 I " "	5:35.00
3 4	2005 II ()	5:30.00
	2006 I ()	5:15.00
5	2007 " "	5:30.00
6	2005 I " "	5:35.00
7 8	2008	5:40.00
8	2005 I	5:43.00
2 4		
1	2007 II	5:50.00
	2007 I	5:50.00
2 3	2007 I	5:47.00
4	2007 I	5:45.00
1 5	2007 " "	5:45.40
5 6 7	2007 16	5:50.00
7	2007 II	5:50.00
8	2007 16	5:52.00
		0.02.00
3 4		
1	2008 II	6:10.00
2 3 4	2006 " "	6:07.54
3	2007 II	5:58.00
4	2007 II " "	5:55.00
5	2005 II	5:56.80
5 6 7	2007 II .	5:58.00
7	2006 II " "	6:10.00
8	2007 III 64	6:16.00
4 4		
4 4	2006 III " " "	0.40.00
3	2000 111 -	6:40.00
4	2006	6:25.00
4 5 6	2008	6:25.00
О	2008 II	6:45.00